Stichting AntroVista
Balans 31 december 2023
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Kas

Triodos Bank 198438117
ASN sparen 960499954
Debiteuren

Af te dragen BTW Hoog tarief
Af te dragen BTW vorig jaar
Afdracht BTW

Betaalde BTW voorbelasting Hoog
Crediteuren

Kruisposten

Eigen vermogen (batig saldo)

debet
66.67
7104.45
5001.82
43.10

568.00
275.17

13059.21

credit

849.46
145.00

258.34
5001.82
6804.59

13059.21



